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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships - 07/31/2018 to 08/04/2018 

Team Rankings - Through Event 34 

Women - Team Scores 

Place Team Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Brea Aquatics 

Irvine Novaquatics 

North Baltimore Aquatic Club 

SwimMAC Carolina 

Nation's Capital Swim Club 

Clovis Swim Club 

Fort Collins Area Swim Team 

Brea Aquatics

Irvine Novaquatics

North Baltimore Aquatic Club

SwimMAC Carolina

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Clovis Swim Club

Fort Collins Area Swim Team

192 

178 

177 

168 

133 

126 

99 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T 

SwimAtlanta 

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark 

Long Island Aquatic Club 

Bolles School Sharks 

Carmel Swim Club 

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T

SwimAtlanta

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark

Long Island Aquatic Club

Bolles School Sharks

Carmel Swim Club

95 

89 

87 

75 

74 

66 

14 

15 

16 

16 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

22 

24 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

32 

34 

35 

35 

35 

38 

38 

40 

41 

Beach Cities Swimming 

Mason Manta Rays 

Northern KY Clippers Swimming 

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 

Lakeside Swim Team 

The Dolphins Portland Swimming 

Pleasanton Seahawks 

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 

Triton Swimming 

University of Denver Hilltoppe 

Swim Florida 

Magnolia Aquatic Club 

Condors Swim Club of Clarkstow 

Aquajets Swim Team 

Lakeside Aquatic Club 

Machine Aquatics 

Dublin Community Swim Team 

New Wave Swim Team 

Hudson Explorer Aquatic 

Dart Swimming 

Central Florida Marlins 

North Coast Aquatics 

Lake Oswego Swim Club 

Rancho San Dieguito 

Pro Swimming 

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 

757 Swim 

Beach Cities Swimming

Mason Manta Rays

Northern KY Clippers Swimming

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

Lakeside Swim Team

The Dolphins Portland Swimming

Pleasanton Seahawks

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

Triton Swimming

University of Denver Hilltoppe

Swim Florida

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Condors Swim Club of Clarkstow

Aquajets Swim Team

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Machine Aquatics

Dublin Community Swim Team

New Wave Swim Team

Hudson Explorer Aquatic

Dart Swimming

Central Florida Marlins

North Coast Aquatics

Lake Oswego Swim Club

Rancho San Dieguito

Pro Swimming

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

757 Swim

57 

53 

52 

52 

51 

49 

47 

45 

43 

43 

42 

42 

40 

38 

36 

35 

33 

29 

28 

28 

27 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

24 

23 

41 

43 

43 

43 

Riverside Aquatics Association 

Tac Titans 

Egg Harbor Twp Seahawks 

Gator Swim Club 

Riverside Aquatics Association

Tac Titans

Egg Harbor Twp Seahawks

Gator Swim Club 

23 

22 

22 

22 
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Women - Team Scores 

Place Team Points

 46 

46 

48 

48 

48 

48 

48 

53 

Glenview Titan Aquatic Club 

Buenaventura Swim Club 

Scarlet Aquatics 

Socal Aquatics Association 

NC State University 

Auburn University Swim Club 

Western Hills Athletic Club 

Team Greenville 

Glenview Titan Aquatic Club

Buenaventura Swim Club

Scarlet Aquatics

Socal Aquatics Association

NC State University

Auburn University Swim Club

Western Hills Athletic Club

Team Greenville

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

15 

53 

55 

55 

57 

57 

57 

57 

57 

62 

62 

62 

65 

65 

67 

68 

69 

70 

70 

70 

73 

73 

73 

73 

73 

73 

73 

80 

80 

80 

83 

South Bay Aquatics 

Bluefish Swim Club 

Wichita Aqua Shocks 

SwimStrongsville 

Issaquah Swim Team 

Texas Ford Aquatics 

Northridge Area Swimming Assoc 

Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 

Coastal Aquatic Club 

Jersey Wahoos 

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C 

Metroplex Aquatics 

York Swim Club 

Terrapins Swim Team 

Penn Charter Aquatic Club 

College Area Swim Team 

Tide Swimming 

Patriot Aquatic Club 

Dayton Raiders 

Greater Tampa Swimming Associa 

Mission Viejo Nadadores 

Spare Time Aquatics Sacramento 

Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 

Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club 

American Energy Swim Club 

Flatiron Athletic Club 

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club 

St Croix Swim Club 

Indiana Swim Team 

South Bay Aquatics

Bluefish Swim Club

Wichita Aqua Shocks

SwimStrongsville

Issaquah Swim Team

Texas Ford Aquatics

Northridge Area Swimming Assoc

Nasa Wildcat Aquatics

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

Coastal Aquatic Club

Jersey Wahoos

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C

Metroplex Aquatics

York Swim Club

Terrapins Swim Team

Penn Charter Aquatic Club

College Area Swim Team

Tide Swimming

Patriot Aquatic Club

Dayton Raiders

Greater Tampa Swimming Associa

Mission Viejo Nadadores

Spare Time Aquatics Sacramento

Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club

American Energy Swim Club

Flatiron Athletic Club

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club

St Croix Swim Club

Indiana Swim Team

15 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

83 

83 

83 

South Florida Aquatic Club 

Boise YMCA Swim Team 

Austin Swim Club 

South Florida Aquatic Club

Boise YMCA Swim Team

Austin Swim Club

2 

2 

2 

83 

83 

89 

89 

Scottsdale Aquatic Club 

Nitro Swimming 

Los Alamitos Swordfish Swim Te 

Franklin Regional Swim Team 

Scottsdale Aquatic Club

Nitro Swimming

Los Alamitos Swordfish Swim Te

Franklin Regional Swim Team 

2 

2 

1 

1 
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Total  3,096.00 

Men - Team Scores 

Place Team Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

Mason Manta Rays 

Terrapins Swim Team 

SwimAtlanta 

SwimMAC Carolina 

Mason Manta Rays

Terrapins Swim Team

SwimAtlanta

SwimMAC Carolina

261 

230 

214 

156 

5 

6 

7 

8 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Irvine Novaquatics 

Carmel Swim Club 

Dayton Raiders 

Long Island Aquatic Club 

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 

Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics 

Lakeside Swim Team 

Episcopal Academy Aquatic Club 

Bluefish Swim Club 

Sierra Marlins Swim Team 

Irvine Novaquatics

Carmel Swim Club

Dayton Raiders

Long Island Aquatic Club

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth

Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics

Lakeside Swim Team

Episcopal Academy Aquatic Club

Bluefish Swim Club

Sierra Marlins Swim Team

155.50 

127 

111.50 

99 

99 

81 

77 

65.50 

64 

63 

15 La Mirada Armada La Mirada Armada 51 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

26 

28 

28 

28 

31 

31 

33 

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 

North Carolina Aquatic Club 

Nation's Capital Swim Club 

Team Rebel Aquatics 

North Texas Nadadores 

Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics 

Heart of Texas Aquatics Team 

Gator Swim Club 

Billings Aquatic Club 

Crimson Tide Aquatics 

Pitchfork Aquatics 

Poulsbo Piranha Swim Team 

Patriot Aquatic Club 

Santa Clara Swim Club 

Portland Aquatic Club 

Star Aquatics 

Phoenix Swim Club 

St Croix Swim Club 

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

North Carolina Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Team Rebel Aquatics

North Texas Nadadores

Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics

Heart of Texas Aquatics Team

Gator Swim Club

Billings Aquatic Club

Crimson Tide Aquatics

Pitchfork Aquatics

Poulsbo Piranha Swim Team

Patriot Aquatic Club

Santa Clara Swim Club

Portland Aquatic Club

Star Aquatics

Phoenix Swim Club

St Croix Swim Club

50 

49 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

33 

32 

30 

29 

29 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

24 

33 

35 

36 

36 

38 

39 

40 

40 

42 

43 

44 

Peak Swimming 

Delaware Swim Team 

Lakeside Aquatic Club 

Lexington Dolphins 

Fort Wayne Swim Team 

SwimStrongsville 

Saint Edwards Aquatics 

Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc 

Racer X Aquatics 

Orinda Aquatics 

King Aquatic Club 

Peak Swimming

Delaware Swim Team

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Lexington Dolphins

Fort Wayne Swim Team

SwimStrongsville

Saint Edwards Aquatics

Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc

Racer X Aquatics

Orinda Aquatics

King Aquatic Club 

24 

23 

22 

22 

21.50 

21 

18 

18 

17.50 

17 

16 

https://3,096.00
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Men - Team Scores 

Place Team Points

 44 Bellevue Club Swim Team Bellevue Club Swim Team 16 

44 

44 

44 

49 

49 

49 

52 

52 

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club 

Rosemead Rapids

Eastern Iowa Swim Federation 

Riverside Aquatics Association

Longhorn Aquatics

University of Denver Hilltoppe

Ohio State Swim Club 

Wind N' Sea Swim Team 

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club

Rosemead Rapids

Eastern Iowa Swim Federation

Riverside Aquatics Association

Longhorn Aquatics

University of Denver Hilltoppe

Ohio State Swim Club

Wind N' Sea Swim Team

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

54 

54 

54 

57 

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C

Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics

Pleasanton Seahawks 

Montrose Marlins Swim Club 

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C

Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics

Pleasanton Seahawks

Montrose Marlins Swim Club

13 

13 

13 

12 

57 Foothills Swim Team Foothills Swim Team 12 

57 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 12 

60 

60 

60 

60 

Tiger Aquatics

Radnor Aquatic Club

North Shore Swim Club 

Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team 

Tiger Aquatics

Radnor Aquatic Club

North Shore Swim Club

Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team

11 

11 

11 

11 

60 Central Florida Marlins Central Florida Marlins 11 

65 

66 

67 

67 

69 

69 

69 

69 

69 

74 

74 

74 

Mission Viejo Nadadores 

Firestone Akron Swim Team 

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark 

Crimson A 

Charger Aquatics

Parkland Aquatic Club

Hillsboro Swim Team 

West Coast Aquatics

McCallie / Gps Aquatics

North Baltimore Aquatic Club

Gator Swim Club 

St Charles Swim Team 

Mission Viejo Nadadores

Firestone Akron Swim Team

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark

Crimson A

Charger Aquatics

Parkland Aquatic Club

Hillsboro Swim Team

West Coast Aquatics

McCallie / Gps Aquatics

North Baltimore Aquatic Club

Gator Swim Club

St Charles Swim Team

10 

9 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

74 

74 

79 

80 

Metroplex Aquatics

Northern KY Clippers Swimming

Austin Swim Club 

Blast Sharks 

Metroplex Aquatics

Northern KY Clippers Swimming

Austin Swim Club

Blast Sharks

5 

5 

4.50 

4 

81 

81 

81 

81 

85 

85 

85 

85 

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club

Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

Lane Four Aquatics

Roadrunner Aquatic

American Energy Swim Club 

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club

North Penn Aquatic Club

Canton City Schools 

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club

Greater Toledo Aquatic Club

Lane Four Aquatics

Roadrunner Aquatic

American Energy Swim Club

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club

North Penn Aquatic Club

Canton City Schools
Total 3,052.00 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships - 07/31/2018 to 08/04/2018 

Team Rankings - Through Event 34 

- Combined Team Scores -

Place Team Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Irvine Novaquatics 

SwimMAC Carolina 

Mason Manta Rays 

SwimAtlanta 

Terrapins Swim Team 

Carmel Swim Club 

North Baltimore Aquatic Club 

Long Island Aquatic Club 

Nation's Capital Swim Club 

Lakeside Swim Team 

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 

Dayton Raiders 

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark 

Bluefish Swim Club 

Pleasanton Seahawks 

Irvine Novaquatics

SwimMAC Carolina

Mason Manta Rays

SwimAtlanta

Terrapins Swim Team

Carmel Swim Club

North Baltimore Aquatic Club

Long Island Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital Swim Club

Lakeside Swim Team

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth

Dayton Raiders

Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark

Bluefish Swim Club

Pleasanton Seahawks

333.50 

324 

314 

303 

238 

193 

182 

174 

173 

128 

124 

116.50 

95 

94 

78 

60 

17 

17 

19 

20 

21 

University of Denver Hilltoppe 

Lakeside Aquatic Club 

Northern KY Clippers Swimming 

Gator Swim Club 

Central Florida Marlins 

University of Denver Hilltoppe

Lakeside Aquatic Club

Northern KY Clippers Swimming

Gator Swim Club

Central Florida Marlins

58 

58 

57 

55 

38 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

28 

30 

31 

32 

Riverside Aquatics Association 

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 

SwimStrongsville 

Patriot Aquatic Club 

St Croix Swim Club 

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C 

Mission Viejo Nadadores 

Metroplex Aquatics 

American Energy Swim Club 

Austin Swim Club 

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club 

Riverside Aquatics Association

Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

SwimStrongsville

Patriot Aquatic Club

St Croix Swim Club

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C

Mission Viejo Nadadores

Metroplex Aquatics

American Energy Swim Club

Austin Swim Club

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club
Total 3,436.50 

38 

36 

34 

32 

28 

23 

15 

15 

7 

6.50 

6 


