# Team Rankings - Through Event 34

#### Women - Team Scores

lace	Team		Points
1	Brea Aquatics	Brea Aquatics	192
2	Irvine Novaquatics	Irvine Novaquatics	178
3	North Baltimore Aquatic Club	North Baltimore Aquatic Club	177
4	SwimMAC Carolina	SwimMAC Carolina	168
5	Nation's Capital Swim Club	Nation's Capital Swim Club	133
6	Clovis Swim Club	Clovis Swim Club	126
7	Fort Collins Area Swim Team	Fort Collins Area Swim Team	99
8	Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T	Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T	95
9	SwimAtlanta	SwimAtlanta	89
10	Crow Canyon Country Club Shark	Crow Canyon Country Club Shark	87
11	Long Island Aquatic Club	Long Island Aquatic Club	75
12	Bolles School Sharks	Bolles School Sharks	74
13	Carmel Swim Club	Carmel Swim Club	66
14	Beach Cities Swimming	Beach Cities Swimming	57
15	Mason Manta Rays	Mason Manta Rays	53
16	Northern KY Clippers Swimming	Northern KY Clippers Swimming	52
16	Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc	Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc	52
18	Lakeside Swim Team	Lakeside Swim Team	51
19	The Dolphins Portland Swimming	The Dolphins Portland Swimming	49
20	Pleasanton Seahawks	Pleasanton Seahawks	47
21	Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics	Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics	45
22	Triton Swimming	Triton Swimming	43
22	University of Denver Hilltoppe	University of Denver Hilltoppe	43
24	Swim Florida	Swim Florida	42
24	Magnolia Aquatic Club	Magnolia Aquatic Club	42
26	Condors Swim Club of Clarkstow	Condors Swim Club of Clarkstow	40
27	Aquajets Swim Team	Aquajets Swim Team	38
28	Lakeside Aquatic Club	Lakeside Aquatic Club	36
29	Machine Aquatics	Machine Aquatics	35
30	Dublin Community Swim Team	Dublin Community Swim Team	33
31	New Wave Swim Team	New Wave Swim Team	29
32	Hudson Explorer Aquatic	Hudson Explorer Aquatic	28
32	Dart Swimming	Dart Swimming	28
34	Central Florida Marlins	Central Florida Marlins	27
35	North Coast Aquatics	North Coast Aquatics	26
35	Lake Oswego Swim Club	Lake Oswego Swim Club	26
35	Rancho San Dieguito	Rancho San Dieguito	26
38	Pro Swimming	Pro Swimming	25
38	Katy Aquatic Team For Youth	Katy Aquatic Team For Youth	25
40	Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team	Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team	24
41	757 Swim	757 Swim	23
41	Riverside Aquatics Association	<b>Riverside Aquatics Association</b>	23
43	Tac Titans	Tac Titans	22
43	Egg Harbor Twp Seahawks	Egg Harbor Twp Seahawks	22
43	Gator Swim Club	Gator Swim Club	22

# Team Rankings - Through Event 34

#### **Women - Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
46	Glenview Titan Aquatic Club	Glenview Titan Aquatic Club	18
46	Buenaventura Swim Club	Buenaventura Swim Club	18
48	Scarlet Aquatics	Scarlet Aquatics	17
48	Socal Aquatics Association	Socal Aquatics Association	17
48	NC State University	NC State University	17
48	Auburn University Swim Club	Auburn University Swim Club	17
48	Western Hills Athletic Club	Western Hills Athletic Club	17
53	Team Greenville	Team Greenville	15
53	South Bay Aquatics	South Bay Aquatics	15
55	Bluefish Swim Club	Bluefish Swim Club	14
55	Wichita Aqua Shocks	Wichita Aqua Shocks	14
57	SwimStrongsville	SwimStrongsville	13
57	Issaquah Swim Team	Issaquah Swim Team	13
57	Texas Ford Aquatics	Texas Ford Aquatics	13
57	Northridge Area Swimming Assoc	Northridge Area Swimming Assoc	13
57	Nasa Wildcat Aquatics	Nasa Wildcat Aquatics	13
62	Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics	Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics	12
62	Coastal Aquatic Club	Coastal Aquatic Club	12
62	Jersey Wahoos	Jersey Wahoos	12
65	Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C	Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C	10
65	Metroplex Aquatics	Metroplex Aquatics	10
67	York Swim Club	York Swim Club	9
68	Terrapins Swim Team	Terrapins Swim Team	8
69	Penn Charter Aquatic Club	Penn Charter Aquatic Club	7
70	College Area Swim Team	College Area Swim Team	6
70	Tide Swimming	Tide Swimming	6
70	Patriot Aquatic Club	Patriot Aquatic Club	6
73	Dayton Raiders	Dayton Raiders	5
73	Greater Tampa Swimming Associa	Greater Tampa Swimming Associa	5
73	Mission Viejo Nadadores	Mission Viejo Nadadores	5
73	Spare Time Aquatics Sacramento	Spare Time Aquatics Sacramento	5
73	Lake Erie Silver Dolphins	Lake Erie Silver Dolphins	5
73	Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club	Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club	5
73	American Energy Swim Club	American Energy Swim Club	5
80	Flatiron Athletic Club	Flatiron Athletic Club	4
80	Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club	Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club	4
80	St Croix Swim Club	St Croix Swim Club	4
83	Indiana Swim Team	Indiana Swim Team	2
83	South Florida Aquatic Club	South Florida Aquatic Club	2
83	Boise YMCA Swim Team	Boise YMCA Swim Team	2
83	Austin Swim Club	Austin Swim Club	2
83	Scottsdale Aquatic Club	Scottsdale Aquatic Club	2
83	Nitro Swimming	Nitro Swimming	2
89	Los Alamitos Swordfish Swim Te	Los Alamitos Swordfish Swim Te	1
89	Franklin Regional Swim Team	Franklin Regional Swim Team	1

#### **Team Rankings - Through Event 34**

**Men - Team Scores** 

Total 3,096.00

Place	Team		Points
1	Mason Manta Rays	Mason Manta Rays	261
2	Terrapins Swim Team	Terrapins Swim Team	230
3	SwimAtlanta	SwimAtlanta	214
4	SwimMAC Carolina	SwimMAC Carolina	156
5	Irvine Novaquatics	Irvine Novaquatics	155.5
6	Carmel Swim Club	Carmel Swim Club	127
7	Dayton Raiders	Dayton Raiders	111.5
8	Long Island Aquatic Club	Long Island Aquatic Club	99
8	Katy Aquatic Team For Youth	Katy Aquatic Team For Youth	99
10	Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics	Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics	81
11	Lakeside Swim Team	Lakeside Swim Team	77
12	Episcopal Academy Aquatic Club	Episcopal Academy Aquatic Club	65.5
13	Bluefish Swim Club	Bluefish Swim Club	64
14	Sierra Marlins Swim Team	Sierra Marlins Swim Team	63
15	La Mirada Armada	La Mirada Armada	51
16	Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics	Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics	50
17	North Carolina Aquatic Club	North Carolina Aquatic Club	49
18	Nation's Capital Swim Club	Nation's Capital Swim Club	40
19	Team Rebel Aquatics	Team Rebel Aquatics	39
20	North Texas Nadadores	North Texas Nadadores	38
21	Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics	Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics	37
22	Heart of Texas Aquatics Team	Heart of Texas Aquatics Team	36
23	Gator Swim Club	Gator Swim Club	33
24	Billings Aquatic Club	Billings Aquatic Club	32
25	Crimson Tide Aquatics	Crimson Tide Aquatics	30
26	Pitchfork Aquatics	Pitchfork Aquatics	29
26	Poulsbo Piranha Swim Team	Poulsbo Piranha Swim Team	29
28	Patriot Aquatic Club	Patriot Aquatic Club	26
28	Santa Clara Swim Club	Santa Clara Swim Club	26
28	Portland Aquatic Club	Portland Aquatic Club	26
31	Star Aquatics	Star Aquatics	25
31	Phoenix Swim Club	Phoenix Swim Club	25
33	St Croix Swim Club	St Croix Swim Club	24
33	Peak Swimming	Peak Swimming	24
35	Delaware Swim Team	Delaware Swim Team	23
36	Lakeside Aquatic Club	Lakeside Aquatic Club	22
36	Lexington Dolphins	Lexington Dolphins	22
38	Fort Wayne Swim Team	Fort Wayne Swim Team	21.5
39	SwimStrongsville	SwimStrongsville	21
40	Saint Edwards Aquatics	Saint Edwards Aquatics	18
40	Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc	Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc	18
42	Racer X Aquatics	Racer X Aquatics	17.5
43	Orinda Aquatics	Orinda Aquatics	17
44	King Aquatic Club	King Aquatic Club	16

#### Team Rankings - Through Event 34

#### **Men - Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
44	Bellevue Club Swim Team	Bellevue Club Swim Team	16
44	Tigard Tualatin Swim Club	Tigard Tualatin Swim Club	16
44	Rosemead Rapids	Rosemead Rapids	16
44	Eastern Iowa Swim Federation	Eastern Iowa Swim Federation	16
49	Riverside Aquatics Association	<b>Riverside Aquatics Association</b>	15
49	Longhorn Aquatics	Longhorn Aquatics	15
49	University of Denver Hilltoppe	University of Denver Hilltoppe	15
52	Ohio State Swim Club	Ohio State Swim Club	14
52	Wind N' Sea Swim Team	Wind N' Sea Swim Team	14
54	Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C	Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C	13
54	Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics	Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics	13
54	Pleasanton Seahawks	Pleasanton Seahawks	13
57	Montrose Marlins Swim Club	Montrose Marlins Swim Club	12
57	Foothills Swim Team	Foothills Swim Team	12
57	Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team	Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team	12
60	Tiger Aquatics	Tiger Aquatics	11
60	Radnor Aquatic Club	Radnor Aquatic Club	11
60	North Shore Swim Club	North Shore Swim Club	11
60	Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team	Truckee-Tahoe Swim Team	11
60	Central Florida Marlins	Central Florida Marlins	11
65	Mission Viejo Nadadores	Mission Viejo Nadadores	10
66	Firestone Akron Swim Team	Firestone Akron Swim Team	9
67	Crow Canyon Country Club Shark	Crow Canyon Country Club Shark	7
67	Crimson Aquatics	Crimson Aquatics	7
69	Charger Aquatics	Charger Aquatics	6
69	Parkland Aquatic Club	Parkland Aquatic Club	6
69	Hillsboro Swim Team	Hillsboro Swim Team	6
69	West Coast Aquatics	West Coast Aquatics	6
69	McCallie / Gps Aquatics	McCallie / Gps Aquatics	6
74	North Baltimore Aquatic Club	North Baltimore Aquatic Club	5
74	Gator Swim Club	Gator Swim Club	5
74	St Charles Swim Team	St Charles Swim Team	5
74	Metroplex Aquatics	Metroplex Aquatics	5
74	Northern KY Clippers Swimming	Northern KY Clippers Swimming	5
79	Austin Swim Club	Austin Swim Club	4.50
80	Blast Sharks	Blast Sharks	4
81	Tampa Bay Aquatic Club	Tampa Bay Aquatic Club	3
81	Greater Toledo Aquatic Club	Greater Toledo Aquatic Club	3
81	Lane Four Aquatics	Lane Four Aquatics	3
81	Roadrunner Aquatic	Roadrunner Aquatic	3
85	American Energy Swim Club	American Energy Swim Club	2
85	Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club	Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club	2
85	North Penn Aquatic Club	North Penn Aquatic Club	2
85	Canton City Schools	Canton City Schools	2

#### **Team Rankings - Through Event 34**

#### - Combined Team Scores -

Place	Team		Points
1	Irvine Novaquatics	Irvine Novaquatics	333.50
2	SwimMAC Carolina	SwimMAC Carolina	324
3	Mason Manta Rays	Mason Manta Rays	314
4	SwimAtlanta	SwimAtlanta	303
5	Terrapins Swim Team	Terrapins Swim Team	238
6	Carmel Swim Club	Carmel Swim Club	193
7	North Baltimore Aquatic Club	North Baltimore Aquatic Club	182
8	Long Island Aquatic Club	Long Island Aquatic Club	174
9	Nation's Capital Swim Club	Nation's Capital Swim Club	173
10	Lakeside Swim Team	Lakeside Swim Team	128
11	Katy Aquatic Team For Youth	Katy Aquatic Team For Youth	124
12	Dayton Raiders	Dayton Raiders	116.50
13	Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics	Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics	95
14	Crow Canyon Country Club Shark	Crow Canyon Country Club Shark	94
15	Bluefish Swim Club	Bluefish Swim Club	78
16	Pleasanton Seahawks	Pleasanton Seahawks	60
17	University of Denver Hilltoppe	University of Denver Hilltoppe	58
17	Lakeside Aquatic Club	Lakeside Aquatic Club	58
19	Northern KY Clippers Swimming	Northern KY Clippers Swimming	57
20	Gator Swim Club	Gator Swim Club	55
21	Central Florida Marlins	Central Florida Marlins	38
21	Riverside Aquatics Association	<b>Riverside Aquatics Association</b>	38
23	Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team	Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team	36
24	SwimStrongsville	SwimStrongsville	34
25	Patriot Aquatic Club	Patriot Aquatic Club	32
26	St Croix Swim Club	St Croix Swim Club	28
27	Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C	Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C	23
28	Mission Viejo Nadadores	Mission Viejo Nadadores	15
28	Metroplex Aquatics	Metroplex Aquatics	15
30	American Energy Swim Club	American Energy Swim Club	7
31	Austin Swim Club	Austin Swim Club	6.50
32	Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club	Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club	6
		Total 3,43	6.50